property has a Gross Internal Area (GIA) of:

1,273m² (13,702ft²)

(This information is given for guidance purposes only) 

Rental
The unit will be available on a new 6 year lease with a 
rent review and break date on the third anniversary of the 
term.  We are quoting rent of:

£61,250 per annum
(Sixty one thousand two hundred and fifty pounds)

Business Rates
From enquires of the Valuation Office we understand 
the following:

Rateable Value from April 2026: £40,750

The Business Rates are to be paid by the tenant. 

(This information is given for guidance purposes only and prospective